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SUNSET MANAGEMENT LLC
TAX ID= 09308105
DB 20261 PG 901
ZONED R17MF

BELLE MANOR PROPERTIES INC
TAX ID 09308121
DB 26928 PG 475
ZONED R17MF

CAMMEBY'S INTERNATIONAL SMV
CHARLOTTE
TAX ID= 09308117
ZONED R4
DB 18334 PG 527
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TAX ID= 09308104
JOSEPH AND SYLVIA OKOYE
DB 28224 PG 884
LOTS 19-23
MB 3 PG 280
ZONED R17MF

1.587 ACRES (TOTAL)
(0.160 ACRES IN R/W)
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BUFFER PER TABLE 12.302(b)
BUFFER WIDTH REQUIRED=18'
BUFFER WIDTH PROPOSED=20'
TREE BUFFER REQUIRED= 4/100' (1 PER 25')

= 10 (226'/25)
SHRUB BUFFER REQUIRED= 20/100' (1 PER 5')

= 46 (226'/5)

BUFFER PER TABLE 12.302(b)
BUFFER WIDTH REQUIRED=18'
BUFFER WIDTH PROPOSED=20'
TREE BUFFER REQUIRED= 4/100' (1 PER 25')

= 11 (267'/25)
SHRUB BUFFER REQUIRED= 20/100' (1 PER 5')

= 54 (267'/5)

BUFFER PER TABLE 12.302(b)
BUFFER WIDTH REQUIRED=18'
BUFFER WIDTH PROPOSED=20'

(30' WITH POST CONSTRUCTION)
TREE BUFFER REQUIRED= 4/100' (1 PER 25')

= 11 (256'/25)
SHRUB BUFFER REQUIRED= 20/100' (1 PER 5')

= 52 (256'/5)
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NEW BUILDING STRUCTURE
+/-5,000 SQUARE FEET

PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
1 SPACE PER 200 SQ.FT.
5,000/200=25 SPACES REQUIRED
29 SPACES PROVIDED

VAN ACCESSIBLE

HC ACCESSIBLE

27 STANDARD SPACES
1 VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACE
1 HC ACCESSIBLE SPACE

DUMPSTER
ENCLOSURE16' - 0"

16' - 0
"

8 EQUAL SPACES AT 9'-0" EACH

REZONING GENERAL NOTES:
1. PROPOSE CHANGE OF ZONING TO INST FROM EXISTING ZONING OF R17MF.

2. NEW BUFFER REQUIREMENTS ARE BASED ON C CLASS PER TABLE 12.302(b)
AND 2.0 ACRES.
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